
Alle Preise in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt. 

Menu April 
Appetizer small big 

Asperagus creme soup 
Carrot-Ginger-Soup  

7.50 
7.50 

9.50 
9.50 

Green Salad 
Mixed Salad 

6.50 
8.50 

8.50 
10.50 

Appenzeller – Plate (Thin slices o fair dried beef, garlic sausage, bacon and cheese) 13.00 22.50 

Main dishes 

Pork Schnitzel breaded with french fries 
Fitness plate (breaded pork Schnitzel with mixed Salad) 

16.00 
17.50 

23.00 
25.00 

Appenzell style bee�burger in spelt bread with french fries 29.50 

Appenzeller Sausage (boiled) with wild garlic Spätzli with cheese 
Bratwurst Sausage with brown sauce and french fries 

24.00 
22.00 

Salmon trout fish crispies with french fries 
Salmon trout fish crispies with mixed salad 
Salmon trout fish crispies with asparagus and sauce hollandaise 

28.00 
30.00 
32.00 

Rump steak with garlic butter and french fries 
Rump steak with garlic butter and mixed salad 

29.50 
30.50 

French fries 
Wild garlic Spätzli with cheese and apple puree 
Wild garlic Spätzli with cheese, asparagus and sauce hollandaise 

10.50 
21.50 

27.00 19.00 

Kids 

½ French fries 
Pork Schnitzel breaded with french fries 
Salmon trout fish crispies with french fries 
Wild garlic Spätzli with cheese and apple puree 
Wild garlic Spätzli with braun sauce 

7.50 
13.00 
14.00 
12.00 
10.50 

Dessert 

Iced co�fee 
Coupe Dänemark 
Coupe Hot Berry 

9.50 
9.50 
9.50 

12.00 
12.00 
12.00 

1 ball glace with cream (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry) 5.50 

Homemade rhubarb strudel with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream 10.50 

Nut summit 4.20 


