## Menu April

Appetizer	small	big
Asperagus creme soup	7.50	9.50
Carrot-Ginger-Soup 🕜 🔀 👔	7.50	9.50
Green Salad	6.50	8.50
Mixed Salad	8.50	10.50
Appenzeller – Plate (Thin slices o fair dried beef, garlic sausage, bacon and cheese)	13.00	22.50
Main dishes		
Pork Schnitzel breaded with french fries	16.00	23.00
Fitness plate (breaded pork Schnitzel with mixed Salad)	17.50	25.00
Appenzell style beefburger in spelt bread with french fries		29.50
Appenzeller Sausage (boiled) with wild garlic Spätzli with cheese Bratwurst Sausage with brown sauce and french fries		24.00 22.00
Salmon trout fish crispies with french fries		28.00
Salmon trout fish crispies with mixed salad		30.00
Salmon trout fish crispies with asparagus and sauce hollandaise		32.00
Rump steak with garlic butter and french fries		29.50
Rump steak with garlic butter and mixed salad		30.50
French fries		10.50
Wild garlic Spätzli with cheese and apple puree		21.50
Wild garlic Spätzli with cheese, asparagus and sauce hollandaise	19.00	27.00
Kids		
½ French fries		7.50
Pork Schnitzel breaded with french fries		13.00
Salmon trout fish crispies with french fries		14.00
Wild garlic Spätzli with cheese and apple puree		12.00
Wild garlic Spätzli with braun sauce		10.50
Dessert		
Iced coffee	9.50	12.00
Coupe Dänemark	9.50	12.00
Coupe Hot Berry	9.50	12.00
1 ball glace with cream (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry)		5.50
Homemade rhubarb strudel with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream		10.50
Nut summit **		4.20